
~~ 

GICRe 

Ref: GIC-HO/HR/Recruit_ Scale 1 /62/2025-26 26-Apr-2025 

NOTICE 

DECLARATION OF RESULTS OF GD & INTERVIEW 
Recruitment of Assistant Mana2ers (Scale I) 2024-25 

Placed below are the Roll Numbers and names of the candidates who have been provisionally 
selected for Pre-employment Medical Examination, following the group discussions and interviews 

held from 07-Apr-2025 to 18-Apr-2025 for recruitment of Assistant Manager (Scale I). 

Intimation about the pre-employment medical examination and other details will be sent to the 
individual candidates through email in due course. 

The final selection/appointment would be subject to satisfactory medical report and subject to 
verification of caste/community certificate (in case of Reserved Candidates). 

Please note that provisionally selected candidates are required to report for medical examination on 
12-May-2025, followed by Induction Training starting from 13-May-2025 to 24-May-2025 for 
which detailed intimation will be sent to the selected candidates. 

S.No. STREAM 

l. AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 

2. CIVIL ENGINEERING 

3. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

4. FINANCE 

5. FINANCE 

6. FINANCE 

7. FINANCE 

8. FINANCE 

9. FINANCE 

10. FINANCE 

-+11-<alta ~ iftirr ~•1'1 
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ROLL_NO 

1510002188 

3510005095 

2510003409 

1310000708 

1410001016 

1510000193 

1610000685 

2010000148 

2110001244 

2110001443 

General Insurance Corporation of India 
(Government of India Company) 
CIN NO.: L67200MH1972GOI016133 IRDA REGN No.: 112 

NAME CATEGORY 

UJAGAR NEGI ST 

ABHISHEK VERMA SC 

PRIKSHIT MISHRA GENERAL 

DIKSHA DEKA ST 

SEJALSINGH OBC 

AKRITA SANGARI EWS* 

ANKIT JITENDRABHAI GOHEL OBC 

APARNA P GENERAL 

RIVA CHOURASIA OBC 

SIMI MATHEW GENERAL 
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S. No. STREAM 

11. FINANCE 

12. FINANCE 

13. FINANCE 

14. FINANCE 

15. FINANCE 

16. FINANCE 

17. FINANCE 

18. FINANCE 

19. FINANCE 

20. FINANCE 

21. FINANCE 

22. GENERALIST 

23. GENERALIST 

24. GENERALIST 

25. GENERALIST 

26. GENERALIST 

27. GENERALIST 

28. GENERALIST 

29. GENERALIST 

30. GENERALIST 

31. GENERALIST 

32. GENERALIST 

33. GENERALIST 

34. GENERALIST 

ROLL_NO 

2110001524 

2310001136 

2310001265 

2310001355 

2510000308 

3410001122 

3410001742 

3410003506 

3410006282 

3410007200 

3410007350 

1910000105 

1910000626 

2110002102 

2210000657 

2210002022 

2210002606 

2210002746 

2310001394 

2310002649 

2410000159 

2410000627 

2610000524 

3410005382 

NAME CATEGORY 

ROSHANI RAVI RAMTEKE SC 

DEVANSHU RAMESHCHANDRA 
GENERAL 

SONI 

SAURABH RANJAN KATURDE GENERAL 

HIMESH SETHUMADHAVAN 
EWS 

NAIR 

GOURI BALWANT BABAR GENERAL 

SHAGUN SHARMA EWS 

MEENASAINI OBC 

NENGNUNNEM KIPGEN ST 

KOTISH HIMANSHU MUKIM OBC 

DEEPANKAR JOSHI GENERAL 

VINAY OBC* 

AASISHA MP OBC 

ANAGHA R NAIR GENERAL 

NAVIN RAJU DODKEY OBC 

SHARDA PANDIT OBC 

ASHISH ANIL KOHOKADE EWS 

SURAJ PRATAPSING RATHOD OBC 

RAHUL RAMCHANDRA 
EWS 

GHARGE 

SHRUTI MAHENDRA MOON SC 

SUYASHREESUDHAKAR 
OBC 

AMBOLIKAR 

MITHILESH LAUI DONGRE SC 

GAURAV BANSILAL PAWAR ST 

N SUBHASHANTI GENERAL 

ASHWANI KUMARJHA GENERAL 
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S.No. STREAM ROLL_NO 

35. GENERALIST 3410006547 

36. GENERALIST 3410007085 

37. GENERALIST 3710002347 

38. HR 1410000363 

39. HR 1710000643 

40. HR 2610000767 

41. HR 3410001104 

42. HR 3410001802 

43. HR 3710000631 

44. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 1210000843 

45. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 1410001562 

46. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 1610000365 

47. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 1710000423 

48. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 1710000875 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
49. 2210002106 

50. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 2310000112 

51. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 2310001108 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
52. 2310001249 

53. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 2310001353 

54. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 2310001747 

55. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 2310003534 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
56. 2410000645 

57. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 2410000821 

58. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 2510002082 

59. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 2510002499 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
60. 2510002902 

NAME CATEGORY 

RAKSHIT SUYAL GENERAL 

SONU KUMAR VERMA OBC 

PRITAM BHAKAT GENERAL 

ANKITSAHA OBC 

N GUNAVATHI GENERAL 

GOUTHAM M OBC 

NEHAVARUN SC 

ANJALI SAGAR SC 

ARSHIKA VARMA OBC 

SUJITH PRAVEEN BILLA OBC 

MANISHA RANI GENERAL 

ADARSH KUMAR EWS* 

PRIYANKA L ST 

PIYUSH DIKSHIT GENERAL 

SARANG PRASHANT 
OBC 

WANKHADE 

SUGALI THEJASWINI ST 

ROHIT MARMIT SC 

ROSHAN CHANDRAKANT 
EWS 

SAWANT 

ANAND KUMAR SC 

SHREYAS RAJENDRA KUDE OBC 

SHUBHAM ANAND SC 

ASHUTOSH SURENDRA 
OBC 

BARDIKAR 

PUJA JAYANT SHINDE OBC 

RHISHIKESH BHARAT BHOSALE OBC 

TUSHAR RAJENDRA NISHANE OBC 

DHAMMARATNA KESHAO 
SC 

SUKHADEVE 
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S. No. STREAM 

61. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

62. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

63. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

64. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

65. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

66. INSURANCE 

67. INSURANCE 

68. INSURANCE 

69. INSURANCE 

70. INSURANCE 

71. INSURANCE 

72. INSURANCE 

73. INSURANCE 

74. INSURANCE 

75. INSURANCE 

76. INSURANCE 

77. INSURANCE 

78. INSURANCE 

79. INSURANCE 

80. INSURANCE 

81. INSURANCE 

82. INSURANCE 
-

83. INSURANCE 

84. INSURANCE 

85. INSURANCE 

86. LEGAL 

87. LEGAL 

88. LEGAL 

89. LEGAL 

90. LEGAL 

ROLL_NO 

3310000012 

3410004830 

3410004868 

3410005034 

3710001087 

1510001773 

1910001409 

2010001819 

2110000873 

2210002333 

2310000502 

2310000903 

2310000992 

2310001144 

2310001257 

2310002364 

2310002805 

2310003462 

2510002564 

2510003093 

2710000773 

2910000905 

3410004488 

3410005748 

3410006541 

1510001022 

2110000287 

2110003370 

2710000985 

2710001347 

NAME CATEGORY 

SREEJA AMUDA OBC 

YOGESH AKODIA OBC 

KUMAR VIBHASH OBC 

ARUN NAWANI GENERAL 

JUHi KUMARI SC 

MEG HA SACHDEVA GENERAL 

MEUOJOHN GENERAL 

VISHNU LAL T GENERAL 

MANSI KESHARI GENERAL 

NITIN NARAYAN PAWADE OBC 

KARISHMA KISHOR MHATRE GENERAL 

CONROY DSOUZA GENERAL 

GAUTAM UDAYABHANU GENERAL 

SARVESH SANDEEP MORE GENERAL 

NILESH KASHYAP GENERAL 

ANURAG KUMAR GENERAL 

NEHA KATHURIA GENERAL 

MUNISH JAIN GENERAL 

PRATIK SANJAY GHUSE OBC 

SHRAVAN KUMAR S GENERAL 

RICHA SONI OBC* 

KARTHIKV GENERAL 

YASHU AGGARWAL GENERAL 

SHIWAM SINGH SC 

DHRUV KHANNA GENERAL 

ISHITA ARORA GENERAL 

SAKSHI AJMERA GENERAL 

ANUBHAV SHARMA EWS 

BHARAT RAKESH BHARDWAJ GENERAL 

PRASHANT SINGH GENERAL 
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S. No. STREAM 

91. LEGAL 

92. LEGAL 

93. LEGAL 

94. LEGAL 

95. MARINE ENGINEERING 

96. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

S. No. STREAM 

1. MEDICAL 

2. MEDICAL 

ROLL_NO NAME CATEGORY 

2710002507 YAKSH BHAKHAND ST 

3410000751 KHUSHBOO OBC 

3410000902 RUPAL NAVAL GENERAL 

3410002763 REKHA KUMARI OBC 

1410001120 AYUSH RAJ OBC 

2110002094 YAJUVENDRA SINGH LODHI OBC 
, 

REG_NO NAME CATEGORY 

571030308 PRATIK HAUSAJI MARAKWAD ST 

571078799 JYOTI EWS 

*RESERVED CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST THE UNRESERVED CATEGORY. 

Executive Director (HR) 
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